
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 2nd August, 1911.
• " IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM. - - -
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Countries from which
Consigned.

•

Germany

France ...

Switzerland

United States of America

Mexico, Central and S. America \
(except Brazil) and West
Indies J

Brazil

Channel Islands

British South Africa

British India

Australia ...'

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Importations registered in the V
week. J

GOLD*

•Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

•£

...

...

16,321

' 28,410

988,132

325,014

11,472

...

1,169,349

s

Refined, in
bars.

£

1,112

...

...

...

...

...

1,600

2,712

Coin.

British.

£
6,736

1,774

2,050

...

1,050

1,680

...

...

...

2,080

15,370

Foreign.

£

...

...

110

...

. . .

...

230

340

Total of
Gold.

£
6,736

2,886

2,050

...

17,481

28,410

1,680

988,132

' 125,014

11,472

3,910

1,187,771

SILVER.

Bullion.

• £ '
1,350

166,696

5,564

207

89

...

2,225

...

176,131

Coin.

British.

£

1,269

...

2,000

600

...

. > .

...

510

4,379

Foreign.

£

400

...

. . .

...

...

400

Total of
Silver.

£
1,350

1,669

166,696

7,564

207

600

89

2,225

510

180,910

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
8,086

4,555

2,050

166,696

25,045

28,617

2,280

988,221

125,014

13,697

4,420

i 1,368,681
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