	GOLD.					Silver.				
Countries from which Consigned.	Bul	lion.	Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British. °	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	
· .	· ·£	£	£	£	£	· £ ·	£	£	£	£
ermany			6,736		6,736	1,350	•••		1,350	8,086
cance		1,112	1,774	***	2,886		1,269	400	1,669	4,555
vitzerland			2,050		2,050					2,050
nited States of America		•••	•••	•••		166,696		•	166,696	166,696
exico, Central and S. America (except Brazil) and West Indies	16,321		1,050	110	17,481	5,564	2,000	•••	7,564	25,045
razil	<sup>'</sup> 28,410				28,410	207	•••		207	28,617
annel Islands			1 <u>,</u> 680	•••	1,680		600		600	2,280
ritish South Africa	988,132		•••	***	988,132	89	•••	•••	89	988,221
itish India	125,014			•••	125,014		•••			125,014
ustralia	11,472		•••		11,472	2,225		•••	2,225	13,697
ther Countries		1,600	2,080	230	3,910		510		510	4,420
otal Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	1,169,349	2,712	15,370	340	1,187,771	176,131	4,379	400	180,910	1,368,681